Series
Metal Alloy
Size
Material
Power Rating
Resistance Code
Part Numbering System
Description
Parameter Standard
0.5&1W
± 50ppm/°C
-55 to +170°C
(P x R)1/2
Power Rating
Resistance Value
Operating Temperature Range
Component Temperature Coefficient (TCR)
Maximum Working Voltage (V)
Proprietary processing technique produces
extremely low resistance values
Very low inductance
Low thermal EMF
Metallic Material
LMJ 12 M x xPx Rxxx
12: 1206
R050 : 50m
0P5:0.5W
Re sistance Tol.
D:0.5%  F: ±1% G: ±2% J: ±5%
Ω
Type Rating Power
at 70℃
T.C.R.
(ppm/℃)
Meterial Operating
Temperature(℃)
-55~+170°CALMJ12
±
1W
50
 R001 : 1m
Standard Electrical Specifications
Ω
 Rating Current(A) (P / R)1/2
P=Power Rating; R=Resistance Value
1~200mΩ
0.5W ±50
Electrode
ALMJ12  Series
Current Sensing Resistors
PROSEMI offers  AEC-Q200 qualified Current Sensing Resistor
A
For
Automotive
1 Document Number: P0R0220241105003L
Resistance Range(mΩ)
0.5%（D）  1%(F)
2% (G)         5%(J)
±150
±100
±380
101~200
3~100
2&2.5
1.5
1 Wide
NarrowMnCu
Karma Narrow
1P0: 1W
Dimensions
Type L W